PRODUCT DATA SHEET
��
HEAT-SHRINKABLE
END CAP
Technical Measurement Test Method
Density
Tensile Strength

TYPICAL  PROPERTIES
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
HEAT-SHRINKABLE END CAP
E-mail: info@yuxi-anode.com  |  Tel: +86 (574) 8388 2233   |   Web: www.yuxi-anode.com
Copyright © 2023 ZHEJIANG YUXI CORROSION CONTROL CORPORATION — All rights reserved.
SPECIFICATIONS
Sleeve Diameter
(Min.)Item No. Sleeve Length
(±10%)
Shrunk Diameter
(Max.)
Shrunk
Wall Thickness
Compatible
Cable Diameter
YX-HSC-12 12 mm (0.5”) 40 mm (1.6”)4 mm (0.16”) 2.6 mm (0.1”) 4~10 mm (0.16”~0.4”)
YX-HSC-14 14 mm (0.6”) 45 mm (1.8”)5 mm (0.2”) 2.2 mm (0.09”) 5~12 mm (0.2”~0.5”)
YX-HSC-20 20 mm (0.8”) 55 mm (2.2”)6 mm (0.24”) 2.8 mm (0.11”) 6~16 mm (0.24”~0.6”)
YX-HSC-25 25 mm (1”) 68 mm (2.7”)8.5 mm (0.33”) 2.8 mm (0.11”) 8.5~20 mm (0.3”~0.8”)
YX-HSC-30 35 mm (1.4”) 90 mm (3.5”)18 mm (0.7”) 3.3 mm (0.13”) 18~30 mm (0.7”~1.2”)
YX-HSC-40 40 mm (1.6”) 90 mm (3.5”)20 mm (0.8”) 3.3 mm (0.13”) 20~35 mm (0.8”~1.4”)
YX-HSC-55 55 mm (2.2”) 115 mm (4.5”)28 mm (1.1”) 3.4 mm (0.13”) 28~45 mm (1.1”~1.8”)
YX-HSC-75 75 mm (3”) 125 mm (4.9”)40 mm (1.6”) 3.8 mm (0.15”) 40~65 mm (1.6”~2.6”)
YX-HSC-100 100 mm (3.9”) 140 mm (5.5”)50 mm (2”) 4 mm (0.16”) 50~90 mm (2”~3.5”)
YX-HSC-120 120 mm (4.7”) 155 mm (6.1”)70 mm (2.8”) 4 mm (0.16”) 70~110 mm (2.8”~4.3”)
YX-HSC-140 140 mm (5.5”) 180 mm (7.1”)90 mm (3.5”) 4 mm (0.16”) 90~130 mm (3.5”~5.1”)
YX-HSC-200 200 mm (7.9”) 270 mm (10.6”)110 mm (4.3”) 4.2 mm (0.17”) 110~180 mm (4.3”~7.1”)
YX-HSC-250 250 mm (9.8”) 270 mm (10.6”)120 mm (4.7”) 4.2 mm (0.17”) 120~240 mm (4.7”~9.4”)
L
D
T
E-mail: info@yuxi-anode.com